

Get Ready to Paw-ty at the

Fifth Annual Dog-Harmony Hops for Hounds!

Put on your walking shoes and leash up your furry friends because Hops for Hounds is Back! Join Dog-Harmony for an exciting day at the Fifth Annual Hops for Hounds, happening on Saturday, January 18th at 11:00 a.m. at Props Brewery Hammock Bay.

The event will feature a short tail-wagging stroll through the Windmills, followed by a lively after-party celebrating our beloved pets! For \$35 per person, you and your furry companion can enjoy a family-friendly atmosphere featuring craft beer, live music, food trucks, a silent auction, professional photographs and more!

Bring your whole family and your four-legged pals for a day of fun while raising funds for Dog-Harmony. All proceeds from Hops for Hounds will help support the pups and programs in our community. Dog Harmony's services include Animal Assisted Therapy, Children's Education and Community Education, and Keeping Dogs Out of Shelters. Last year, the dog therapy program touched the lives of over 200 people in local hospitals each week. They also provided over 240 hours of education and training to families who were at risk of owner surrender situations.

We hope you'll join us and consider supporting by sponsoring or donating a silent auction item this year to help us reach our fundraising goal. To learn more about Dog-Harmony, visit dog-harmony.org or email Hello@dog-harmony.org.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Platinum Level | \$1,000 (Two Available)

- Recognition as Platinum Sponsor in the press release*
- Opportunity for business representative to speak during the event's after-party
- Sponsor name, logo, and link included on Dog-Harmony's website
- Social Media recognition with sponsor name and logo on Dog-Harmony social media platforms
- Logo prominently displayed on official event poster*, on the stage screen at the event, signage at the event, Hops for Hounds t-shirts, pre and post -event email blasts
- Opportunity to set up a booth at the event to promote your business during the event's after-party.
- Five (5) complimentary walk entries
- Recognition as Platinum Sponsor at the event's after-party

Gold Level | \$700 (Limited Number Available)

- Sponsor name, logo and link included on Dog-Harmony's website
- Social Media recognition with sponsor name and logo on Dog-Harmony social media platforms
- Logo on included on official event poster*, signage at the event, Hops for Hounds t-shirts, and pre and post-event email blasts
- Opportunity to set up a booth at the event to promote your business during the event's after-party.
- Four (4) complimentary walk entries
- Recognition as Gold Sponsor at the event's after-party

Silver Level | \$500 (Limited Number Available)

- Sponsor name, logo and link included on Dog-Harmony's website
- Social Media recognition with sponsor name and logo on Dog-Harmony social media platforms
- Logo included on signage at the event, Hops for Hounds t-shirts, and in the pre and post-event email blasts

- Opportunity to set up a booth at the event to promote your business during the event's after-party.
- Three (3) complimentary walk entries
- Recognition as Silver Sponsor at the event's after-party

Water Station Sponsor | \$450 (Three Available)

- Sponsor name, logo and link included on Dog-Harmony's website
- Social Media recognition with sponsor name and logo on Dog-Harmony social media platforms
- Logo on signage at event, Hops for Hounds t-shirts, and pre and post-event email blasts
- Opportunity to set up a booth at the event to promote your business during the event's after-party.
- Two (2) complimentary walk entries
- Recognition as Water Station Sponsor at the event's after-party

Furry Friend Sponsor | \$300 (Limited Number)

- Sponsor name, logo and link included on Dog-Harmony's website
- Social Media recognition with sponsor name and logo on Dog-Harmony social media platforms
- Logo on signage at event, Hope for Hounds t-shirts, and pre and post-event email blasts
- Opportunity to set up a booth at the event to promote your business and product during the event's after-party.
- One (1) complimentary walk entry
- Recognition as Furry Friend Sponsor at the event's after-party

^{*} If timing allows



Hops for Hounds Sponsorship Agreement

Proceeds from Hops for Hounds will benefit Dog-Harmony

BUSINESS NAME:		
Contact Name:	Title:	
Address:		
Phone Number:	Email Address:	
Facebook Handle	Instagram Handle:	
Sponsorship Level:		
☐ Check Enclosed* (Made payable	e to Dog-Harmony)	
☐ Credit Card Payment - We will s	send you an invoice via email	
Amount Donated:		
Sponsor Signature:	Date:	

107 Surf Song Ln UNIT B2 Miramar Beach, LF 32550

www.dog-harmony.org 850.376.4190 fundraising@dog-harmony.org



Raffle/Silent Auction Donation Form

Proceeds from Hops for Hounds will Benefit Dog-Harmony

Business Name:		
Contact Name:		
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
Facebook URL:	Instagram Handle:	
Website:		
Item Description:		
Item Value:		
Date:		
Sponsor Signature:		

107 Surf Song Ln UNIT B2 Miramar Beach, LF 32550

www.dog-harmony.org 850.376.4190 fundraising@dog-harmony.org